

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 28480/2015

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 28/09/2015
in PN No. 1/2014 passed by the High Court Of Meghalaya At Shilong)

MANCHIN FINCON PVT. LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

J.M. THANGKHIEW AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

AND SLP(C)NO.28386/2015

Date : 01/10/2015 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMITAVA ROYFor Petitioner(s) Mr.Harin P.Raval,Sr.Adv.
Mr. Anirudh Sharma,Adv.
Ms.Apeksha Sharan, Adv.
Mr.Nipun Saxena, Adv.Ms.Vibha Datta Makhija,Sr.Adv.
Ms.Vandana Sehgal,adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RList the matters on 5th October, 2015 before an
appropriate Bench.(G.V.Ramana)
AR-cum-PS
(Listing proformae enclosed)(Vinod Kulvi)
Asstt.Registrar